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Price
28.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.09% (0.31)

US8447411088
LUV

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

15,738 EUR
S&P 500

28.15 USD (2,000)
28.66 USD (100)
28.50 USD

28.855 USD

28.26 USD

28.34 USD
28.671556 USD
6,855,914
196,570,312.27
55,143
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eec7df08d8f174ba0cc37dfcf5f49ecf95ebc225b162d286fe952251ecb3c17f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b481fda1d305fbd40&time=1712737737&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cacb3abb2c68019fd74f6a5722aa64df8b47ed5efd516a84887245a963b86ae&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feb96b2801a8f49a8&time=1712737737&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecb6e2ec9924d9625fde565490539fbdfe06a4e3b0f29d8587d0e7d6a7ad654e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0530fc57a92233c2&time=1712737737&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f295b46c62c4ad6fb60afabc241857ac29948e507fb0b63e13908e2991805cee&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe97a32639050993&time=1712737737&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03233957b994f220ce032692b43547afc7c9b3d2755e572b5d09c6e3d1a0324c&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f4460d9ddadd30a2&time=1712737737&tool=RSC

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
28.65 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.31)

ISIN US8447411088
Symbol LUV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,738 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.15 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.66 USD (100)
Open 28.50 USD
High 28.855 USD
Low 28.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.34 USD
VWAP 28.671556 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,855,914
Trading volume 196,570,312.27
Number of trades 55,143
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.80% -9.31% -54.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.57 -2.94 -34.81
Beta 0.79 0.83 1.00
Volatility 39.91 35.35 35.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

28.26 USD (8,301,004
30.63 USD (8,513,486
29.58 USD (8,391,715
30.15 USD (7,880,191
35.18 USD (2024/02/22
27.25 USD (2024/01/03
39.53 USD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.91 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 26.39 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 26.395 EUR 0.01 5
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:04 26.25 EUR 0.00 1
09
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 28.65USD 196.57 55,143
08
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 26.255 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13250438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8103339

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/01/
22

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

15:30 30.15USD 0.02

08:00 26.255 EUR 0.00

08:10 26.25EUR 0.00

08:08 26.25 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407635258

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Company profile

Southweste

Contact Details
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.

P.O. Box 36611 TX 75235 Dallas
Telefon: (214) 792-4000

Fax: (215) 904-5015

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Kelly
Thomas Gilligan
William

Cunningham
Christopher

Reynolds

David Biegler
David Hess
Douglas Brooks
Eduardo
Conrado

Elaine Mendoza
J. Biggins

Jill Soltau

John Montford
Ronald Ricks
Roy Blunt
Robert E. Jordan
Andrew
Watterson

Linda Rutherford
Mark R. Shaw
Michael G. Van

De Ven
Tammy Romo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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